Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
RAPID RISER - MEDIUM890MM W X
590MM D WORKSURFACEGAS LIFT
OPERATED
Rapid Riser - Medium
890mm W x 590mm D Worksurface -
150mm - 500mm Height Range
Gas Lift Operated
15 Different Height Adjustments
SKU: RR2
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description colour
9.35E+12 Black
RR2 W White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Use the Rapid Riser on an existing fixed height desk to allow sit and stand height adjustable
operation.
With large keyboard tray and wide work surface, gas spring height adjustment via control levers
either side allowing 15 height adjustment levels.
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
Backed by a 10 year warranty.
Finishes:
Specifications
SKU Width Depth Height Range Weight Capacity
RR1 Small 680mm 590mm 150-500mm 15kg
RR2 Medium 890mm 590mm 150-500mm 18kg
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
RR1 760mm 660mm 220mm 0.10 22.8kg
RR2 965mm 660mm 220mm 0.13 26.5kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4